
SAUSD Extended Learning Department (EXLD) 

Organizational Chart  
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Elementary Schools 

*Adams
ALA (1st and 4th) 
Carver 
Edison 
Greenville 
Jefferson  
Monroe 
Thorpe 
Washington 

Intermediate Schools 
McFadden  

High Schools 

Godinez 
Santa Ana 

Segerstrom 

Jennifer Cisneros 
Director of EXLD 

jennifer.cisneros@sausd.us  
(714) 558-5633 or (ext. 75633) 

Mobile: (657) 600-5661 

Michael Baker 
Coordinator of EXLD 

michael.baker@sausd.us  
(714) 558-5637 or (ext. 75637) 

Mobile: (657) 600-5500 

Lupita Cruz 
Coordinator of EXLD 
lupita.cruz@sausd.us  

(714) 558-5634 or (ext. 75634) 
Mobile: (657) 336-1477 

Adriana Olivares 
Administrative Secretary of EXLD 

adriana.olivares@sausd.us  
(714) 558-5630 or (ext. 75630) 

Contact Adriana Olivares for Absences at your site by 10:30 a.m. 
Contact your Field Supervisor with any late pick-ups before 6:15 p.m. 

High Schools 

Century 
Saddleback 

Valley 

Julio Aguilar  
Field Supervisor of EXLD  

Julio.AguilarAvellan@SAUSD.US

(714) 558-5639 
Mobile: (949) 343-8775 

Estefania Rico 
Field Supervisor of EXLD  
estefania.rico@sausd.us 

(714) 558-5632 
Mobile: (949) 383-6845 

Alyssa Saginario 
Field Supervisor of EXLD  

alyssa.saginario@sausd.us 
(714) 558-5629 

Mobile: (949) 343-8809 

Edgar Guzman 
Field Supervisor of EXLD  
edgar.guzman@sausd.us 

(714) 558-5635 
Mobile: (949) 383-6846 

Elementary Schools 

Franklin 
Garfield 
+Heninger 
*Kennedy
Lowell 
Madison 
Martin 
Pio Pico 
*Roosevelt

Intermediate Schools 

Lathrop 
MacArthur 

Elementary Schools 

Davis 
*Heroes
*Hoover
*Muir
+Santiago 
*Taft
Wilson 

Intermediate Schools 
Sierra 
Willard 
Villa 
Mendez 

APPJam+ 

PALS 

Recess 360 

Restorative Practices 

Every Monday Matters 

Fitness Assessment 

Girls Scouts 

LEGEND 

* Kinder 360 SItes

+ 

K-8 Sites 

RBI 

+ 

Elementary Schools 

Diamond 
+Esqueda 
*Fremont
Harvey 
*Jackson
King 
Lincoln 
Monte Vista 
*+Romero-Cruz 
Sepulveda 

Intermediate Schools 

Carr  

Rewards Literacy 

Intervention 
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